
Dear Aspirants,
At Drishti IAS, our aim is to provide you with the best and most convenient resources for your Civil 

Services exam preparation. As the UPSC CSE Main 2023 Exam is coming soon, we are excited to introduce 
our new programme, Mains Marathon 2023.  

‘Mains Marathon 2023’ is a comprehensive program meticulously created to enhance your Mains 
exam preparation. We understand the significance of your upcoming exam and are committed to providing 
you with the tools and support you need to excel.  

Come aboard as you embark on your Civil Services journey and allow us to empower you in reaching 
your goals.

What is the Mains Marathon Program? 
It is a continuation of Drishti IAS’s Integrated Guidance Programme for Prelims and Mains- 2023 

i.e., Sambhav-2023. It is divided into two parts: 
	¾ Subject wise Mains Q&A compilations: It encompasses the latest developments in various segments 

of the syllabus and are highly probable topics in accordance with the syllabus and latest UPSC CSE 
(Mains) Examination trend. 

	¾ Daily Answer Writing Practice: It offers an extensive collection of practice questions to help you 
enhance your answer writing skills. 
	� Four Mains oriented questions will be provided on daily basis along with the comprehensive 

reference material outlining suggested approaches for attempting those questions will be promptly 
provided the following day.
	� In addition, 2 Revisions Tests (each having 10 questions), 4 Full Length Mock Tests and 3 Essay Tests 

will also be provided.

What are the Key Features of Mains Marathon 2023?
	¾ Enhance your Mains Preparation through Practice, Feedback, and Improvement: This entails daily 

practice of answer writing, with experts providing valuable feedback. You can upload your answers 
on our website’s comment section for evaluation. We will offer constructive feedback to help improve 
your answer writing skills. 

	¾ Comprehensive Coverage: Compilation of highly probable Mains questions and answers encompassing 
both static and current affairs from the past one year. 

Why Should You Be a Part of the Mains Marathon? 
	¾ The programme is completely free of cost, offering convenient access from any location and at any time. 
	¾ Thoroughly studying all the topics will enable you to develop a broader and well-rounded perspective 

on crucial issues - a significant prerequisite for writing answers in the UPSC CSE Mains. 
	¾ Our team of experts will provide regular feedback on your answers. 
	¾ Even if you are not appearing for the Mains exam this year, you will still be well-prepared for next 

year’s exam. Furthermore, the static portions of the exam are timeless and remain relevant indefinitely.

Starting from 17th July 2023

2023Marathon
Mains

https://www.drishtiias.com/sambhav-2023


WeekWeek DateDate DayDay ModuleModule Topics CoveredTopics Covered

Week 1

17-07-2023 Monday

"GS I  
(Indian Heritage and Culture,  

History and  
Geography of the World and Society) 

+ 
Current Affairs"

Indian Society

18-07-2023 Tuesday Modern Indian History

19-07-2023 Wednesday Geography

20-07-2023 Thursday Art and Culture

21-07-2023 Friday India After Independence+World History

22-07-2023 Saturday Essay 

23-07-202323-07-2023 SundaySunday Revision DayRevision Day

Week 2

24-07-2023 Monday

"GS II 
(Governance, Constitution, Polity, 

Social Justice and International 
Relations) 

+ 
Current Affairs"

Indian Polity

25-07-2023 Tuesday Governance

26-07-2023 Wednesday Social Justice+Welfare Policies

27-07-2023 Thursday International Relations

28-07-2023 Friday Constitutional Amendments

29-07-2023 Saturday Revision Test 

30-07-202330-07-2023 SundaySunday Revision DayRevision Day

Week 3

31-07-2023 Monday
"GS III 

(Technology, Economic 
Development, Bio-diversity, 

Environment, Security and Disaster 
Management) 

+ 
Current Affairs"

Economy & Economic Development

01-08-2023 Tuesday Bio-diversity & Environment

02-08-2023 Wednesday Internal Security+Disaster Management

03-08-2023 Thursday Science & Technology

04-08-2023 Friday Agriculture

05-08-2023 Saturday Essay 

06-08-202306-08-2023 SundaySunday Revision DayRevision Day

Week 4

07-08-2023 Monday

"GS IV 
(Ethics, Integrity and Aptitude) 

+ 
Current Affairs"

Ethics and Human Interface

08-08-2023 Tuesday Attitude & Aptitude+Emotional 
Intelligence

09-08-2023 Wednesday Moral Thinkers

10-08-2023 Thursday Public Service Values

11-08-2023 Friday Case Study

12-08-2023 Saturday Revision Test 

13-08-202313-08-2023 SundaySunday Revision DayRevision Day



Week 5

14-08-2023 Monday

Full Syllabus + Current Affairs GS (I+II+III+IV) 

15-08-2023 Tuesday

16-08-2023 Wednesday

17-08-2023 Thursday

18-08-2023 Friday

19-08-2023 Saturday

20-08-202320-08-2023 SundaySunday Revision DayRevision Day

Week 6

21-08-2023 Monday

Full Syllabus + Current Affairs GS (I+II+III+IV) 

22-08-2023 Tuesday

23-08-2023 Wednesday

24-08-2023 Thursday

25-08-2023 Friday

26-08-2023 Saturday

27-08-202327-08-2023 SundaySunday Revision DayRevision Day

Week 7

28-08-2023 Monday

Full Syllabus + Current Affairs GS (I+II+III+IV) 

29-08-2023 Tuesday

30-08-2023 Wednesday

31-08-2023 Thursday

01-09-2023 Friday

02-09-2023 Saturday

03-09-202303-09-2023 SundaySunday Revision DayRevision Day

Week 8

04-09-202204-09-2022 Monday Essay

05-09-202205-09-2022 Tuesday Full Length Test GS I and GS II

06-09-202206-09-2022 Wednesday Full Length Test GS III and GS IV


